
U11 U12 U13

Tues 13th May Kelvedon (H)
Thurs 15th May Kelvedon (A)
Sun 18th May Sudbury (A)
Mon 19th May Eight Ash Green (A)
Sun 25th May West Bergholt (A)
Tues 27th May Coggeshall (H)
Thurs 29th May Copford (A)
Mon 2nd June West Bergholt (A)
Tues 3rd June Coggeshall (A)
Thurs 5th June Kelvedon (H)
Sun 8th June Halstead (H)
Tues 10th June Chappel & WC (A)
Thurs 12th June Eight Ash Green (H)
Sun 15th June Halstead (H)
Mon 16th June Chappel & WC (H)
Tues 17th June Sudbury (H)
Thurs 19th June Copford (H)
Sun 22nd June West Bergholt (H)
Tues 24th June West Bergholt (H)
Thurs 26th June Sudbury (H)
Tues 1st July Kelvedon (A)
Tues 8th July Halstead (H)
Thurs 10th July Halstead (A)
Mon 14th July Sudbury (A)
Tues 22nd July Halstead (A)

TBC Halstead (A)


